

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide for an administrative change which corrects the total funding agreement amount under Block 16 of Modification No. 11 from \$328,819.00 to \$378,819.00, pursuant with the University of New Mexico's cost estimate for fiscal years (FY) 2005 - 2006, dated May 2, 2005, (2) provide for an administrative change which corrects the total obligation amount under Block 15 of Modification No. 11 from \$328,000.00 to \$328,819.00, and (3) obligate FY'06 funds in the amount of \$50,000.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$328,819.00 to \$378,819.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.